WELLTEGCH

IMPLANTOLOGY

PROSTHETICS ACRYLIC

MOUTHGUARDS

"TEETH IN A DAY" SERVICE

TEETH IN ADAY SURGICAL PACKAGE - STANDARD
Aesthetic set up, prosthetic guide and special tray

TEETH IN A DAY SURGICAL PACKAGE - PREMIUM
AlLSTANDARD service + technician on site for immediate load/ conversion (3 hours)

TEETH IN A DAY SURGICAL PACKAGE - COMPREHENSIVE
AlLPREMIUM services + impressions and fitting by CDT qualified technician

ADDITIONAL TECHNICIAN TIME
“Technician time charge per hour

FULL ARCH PROSTHETICS

FINAL ACRYLIC HYBRID PACKAGE
Special trays, verifcation jigs, bite blocks, wax try in, customised milled Ti bar with acrylic wrap around

FINAL MONOLITHIC ZIRCONIA PACKAGE
Special trays, verifcation jigs, bite blocks, wax try in, customised milled zirconia bridge)

PRIVATE IVOCLAR PHONARES Il PREMIUM GRADE

Acrylic Denture 1-3 teeth
Acrylic Denture 4-8 teeth
Acrylic Denture g+ teeth

Full Upper or Lower Dentures
Full/Full Dentures

VACUUM FORMED

Mouthguards (Clear)
Bleaching Tray

Essix Retainer

£750.00

£1,000.00

£1,600.00

£100.00"

£2,000.00

£3,500.00

£150.00
£230.00
£260.00
£290.00

£550.00

£35.00
£35.00

£35.00


http://www.welltechlab.com/
http://www.welltechlab.com/

